AGRICULTURE BIOECOLOGICAL FARM OF ALTAURA E MONTE CEVA

Educational Farm - Accommodation - Restaurant - Sale of Organic Farm Products
E-mail dfmaria@libero.it webSite :www.scuolafattoria.it www.agriturismobioecologico.it

Owner Maria Dalla Francesca - Tel +39 049 8752331 - Fax +39 049 661201 - Mobile. +39 347 2500714

The company is certified by ICEA and E836 has its own workshop and sales outlet authorized

Biological honey of acacia, chestnut, wild flowers
honey packaging by gr.45
honey packaging by gr.124
honey packaging by gr.250
honey packaging by gr.500

Farm Organic Flour of wheat Bolero
type 0 by kg. 1,00
type 0 e 2 by kg. 5,00

POULTRY of Organic Farm
Chicken kg 2,5-3,5 : live weight € 8,00/kg ; deadweight cost of care and clean
Chicken (nano) kg. 1,20-2,00 cost of live weight € 9,00/kg ; deadweight cost of care and clean
Capon: cost of live weight € 13,00/kg; deadweight cost of care and clean
Helmeted Guineafowl : cost of live weight € 11,00/kg ; deadweight cost of care and clean
Muscovy Duck : cost of live weight € 10,00/kg; deadweight cost of care and clean
Goose : cost of live weight € 9,00/kg; deadweight cost of care and clean
Turkey : cost of live weight € 12,00/kg; deadweight cost of care and clean

RABBIT Biological Farm
cost of live weight € 11,50/kg; deadweight cost of care and clean

BEEF ROMAGNOLA RACE of Organic Farm
1/8 of Beef about kg 400,00 takes 60% : meat to be processed kg 240,00
Division into 8 parts, each of about 25.00 kg - containing the same
amount of 6.00 kg steaks - fillet 0.50 kg - 0.60 kg silverside
Roast 1.50 kg - 4.00 kg ground - ossobuco 1.00 kg - 2.00 kg muscle
stew 2.00 kg - 6.00 kg on board - kg cost 2.00 (liver, heart, kidneys
tail, spleen and cheeks to those who want them)
price for Processed meat per kg.
Please note that Within 2 days from the date of arrival at the slaughterhouse company,
after maturation, ALL of the product should be withdrawn

PORK Biological Farm

1/ 8 pork adult (whole beast to share about kg. 150.00)

Division into 8 parts, each in packs of mixed (but in family portions) of about kg. 11.00 containing

the same amount of steak-fried 4.75 kg - 0.150 kg fillet - meat machine kg. 2.00 - 0.30 kg
ossobuco stew kg. 2.50 - ribs kg. 0.70 - bacon kg. 0.50

(Liver, heart, kidneys for those who want them)

price per kg. Processed meat of approximately 11 kg

Tax inc.
Price

€1,50
€3,00
€4,00
€7,50

€2,80
€9,50

al kg.
€11,50
€12,50
€ 15,00
€13,00
€12,50
€12,50
€ 14,00

€ 13,50

€ 18,00

€ 14,00

Tax inc.
Price GAS

€1,00
€2,50
€3,50
€6,50

€2,50
€8,50

al kg.
€10,50
€11,50
€13,50
€12,00
€11,50
€11,50
€13,00

€12,50

€16,00

€12,50



winter Pork that more than normal divisions, provides also : sausages, salami, bacon, salami, ossocollo

selling price of kg 107.00 pig worked and subdivision type

Fresh salami (Up to 20 days) kg. 46 for € 16.00 =€ 736.00

Canned : kg. 25 x € 9,00 = € 225,00 (each weighs about kg. 0,50)

Fresh bacon stuffed up to 30 days : kg.4 x € 17,00 = € 68,00

Ossocollo fresh up to 30 days : 3x € 17,00 = € 51,00

Steak-Roast: 8x kg € 16.00 = € 128.00 (more salami less fried steaks, and oppositely)
Beef tenderloin : kg 1x € 17,00 = € 17,00 (more salami less fillet and oppositely)
minced meat : kg 7 x € 14,00 = € 98,00 (more sausage less minced meat and oppositely)
Ossobuchi : kg 2,50

stew : 4 x € 15,00 = € 60 (more salami or sausage, less stew and oppositely)

chops : kg 5,5 x € 8,00 = € 44,00 (more chops, less bacon and oppositely)

Fresh suppressed up to 30 days : kg 2 x € 16,00 = € 32,00

Heart, liver, kidneys, bones and bacon grease discarded.

By request may be other subdivisions of the flesh.

Lard (al KG)

seasoned products
Sausages matured for 20 to 50 days
Matured Sausages more than 50 days
bacon stuffed
Matured ossocollo

1 0 1/2 pork (whole animal by dividing kg 13.00)
Price per kg. Processed meat

SHEEP AND GOATS
Sheep (cured and cleaned)
goats (cured and cleaned)

EXTRA JAMS of Biological Farm
blackberries (white or black)
figs
pears
Quince
Wild peaches
prunes
rhubarb
Honey
cherries

Sambucus SYRUP ml. 250
DANDELION Taraxacum ml. 45

€5,00

€19,00
€ 24,00
€ 24,00
€ 25,00

€ 16,00

€ 15,00
€17,00

€5,00

€16,00
€21,00
€21,00
€22,00

€16,00

€13,50
€15,00

gr.100 gr. 220

€3,00
€2,50
€2,50
€3,00
€3,00
€2,50
€2,50
€2,50
€3,00

€3,00
€1,50

€6,00
€4,50
€4,50
€6,00
€6,00
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€6,00

€2,50
€1,50



