AGRICULTURE BIOECOLOGICAL FARM OF ALTAURA E MONTE CEVA

Educational Farm - Accommodation - Restaurant - Sale of Organic Farm Products
E-mail dfmaria@libero.it webSite :www.scuolafattoria.it www.agriturismobioecologico.it
Owner Maria Dalla Francesca - Tel +39 049 8752331 - Fax +39 049 661201 - Mobile. +39 347 2500714
The company is certified by ICEA and E836 has its own workshop and sales outlet authorized

	Tax inc.	Tax inc.
	Price	Price GAS
Biological honey of acacia, chestnut, wild flowers		
honey packaging by gr.45	€ 1,50	•
honey packaging by gr.124	€ 3,00	•
honey packaging by gr.250	€ 4,00	-
honey packaging by gr.500	€ 7,50	€ 6,50
Farm Organic Flour of wheat Bolero		
type 0 by kg. 1,00	€ 2,80	
type 0 e 2 by kg. 5,00	€ 9,50	€ 8,50
POULTRY of Organic Farm	al kg.	al kg.
Chicken kg 2,5-3,5 : live weight € 8,00/kg ; deadweight cost of care and clean	€ 11,50	
Chicken (nano) kg. 1,20-2,00 cost of live weight € 9,00/kg; deadweight cost of care and clean	€ 12,50	
Capon : cost of live weight € 13,00/kg; deadweight cost of care and clean	€ 15,00	-
Helmeted Guineafowl: cost of live weight € 11,00/kg; deadweight cost of care and clean	€ 13,00	•
Muscovy Duck : cost of live weight € 10,00/kg; deadweight cost of care and clean	€ 12,50	
Goose: cost of live weight € 9,00/kg; deadweight cost of care and clean	€ 12,50	
Turkey: cost of live weight € 12,00/kg; deadweight cost of care and clean	€ 14,00	€ 13,00
RABBIT Biological Farm		
cost of live weight € 11,50/kg; deadweight cost of care and clean	€ 13,50	€ 12,50
BEEF ROMAGNOLA RACE of Organic Farm		
1/8 of Beef about kg 400,00 takes 60%: meat to be processed kg 240,00		
Division into 8 parts, each of about 25.00 kg - containing the same		
amount of 6.00 kg steaks - fillet 0.50 kg - 0.60 kg silverside		
Roast 1.50 kg - 4.00 kg ground - ossobuco 1.00 kg - 2.00 kg muscle		
stew 2.00 kg - 6.00 kg on board - kg cost 2.00 (liver, heart, kidneys		
tail, spleen and cheeks to those who want them)		
price for Processed meat per kg.	€ 18,00	€ 16,00

PORK Biological Farm

1 / 8 pork adult (whole beast to share about kg. 150.00)

after maturation, ALL of the product should be withdrawn

Division into 8 parts, each in packs of mixed (but in family portions) of about kg. 11.00 containing the same amount of steak-fried 4.75 kg - 0.150 kg fillet - meat machine kg. 2.00 - 0.30 kg ossobuco stew kg. 2.50 - ribs kg. 0.70 - bacon kg. 0.50 (Liver, heart, kidneys for those who want them)

Please note that Within 2 days from the date of arrival at the slaughterhouse company,

price per kg. Processed meat of approximately 11 kg

€ 14,00 € 12,50

winter Pork that more than normal divisions, provides also: sausages, salami, bacon, salami, ossocollo selling price of kg 107.00 pig worked and subdivision type

Fresh salami (Up to 20 days) kg. 46 for $\ \in \ 16.00 = \ \in \ 736.00$ Canned: kg. $25 \times \ \in \ 9,00 = \ \in \ 225,00$ (each weighs about kg. 0,50) Fresh bacon stuffed up to 30 days: kg.4 x $\ \in \ 17,00 = \ \in \ 68,00$ Ossocollo fresh up to 30 days: $3x \times \ 17,00 = \ \in \ 51,00$ Steak-Roast: $8x \times \ kg \times \ 16.00 = \ \in \ 128.00$ (more salami less fried steaks, and oppositely) Beef tenderloin: kg $1x \times \ 17,00 = \ \in \ 17,00$ (more salami less fillet and oppositely) minced meat: kg $7 \times \ (14,00 = \ \in \ 98,00)$ (more sausage less minced meat and oppositely) Ossobuchi: kg $2,50$ stew: $4 \times \ (15,00 = \ (60) \ (60)$ (more salami or sausage, less stew and oppositely) chops: kg $5,5 \times \ (8,00 = \ (44,00) \ (60)$ (more chops, less bacon and oppositely) Fresh suppressed up to 30 days: kg $2 \times \ (16,00 = \ (32,00)$		
Heart, liver, kidneys, bones and bacon grease discarded.		
By request may be other subdivisions of the flesh.		
Lard (al KG)	€ 5,00	€ 5,00
seasoned products		
Sausages matured for 20 to 50 days	€ 19,00	€ 16,00
Matured Sausages more than 50 days	€ 24,00	€ 21,00
bacon stuffed	€ 24,00	€ 21,00
Matured ossocollo	€ 25,00	€ 22,00
1 o 1/2 pork (whole animal by dividing kg 13.00) Price per kg. Processed meat	€ 16,00	€ 16,00
SHEEP AND GOATS		
Sheep (cured and cleaned)	€ 15,00	€ 13,50
goats (cured and cleaned)	€ 17,00	€ 15,00
EXTRA JAMS of Biological Farm	gr. 100 g	r. 220
blackberries (white or black)	€ 3,00	€ 6,00
figs	€ 2,50	€ 4,50
pears	€ 2,50	€ 4,50
Quince	€ 3,00	€ 6,00
Wild peaches	€ 3,00	€ 6,00
prunes	€ 2,50	€ 4,50
rhubarb	€ 2,50	€ 4,50
Honey	€ 2,50	€ 4,50
cherries	€ 3,00	€ 6,00
Sambucus SYRUP ml. 250	€ 3,00	€ 2,50
DANDELION Taraxacum ml. 45	€ 1,50	€ 1,50
	0 1,00	- 1,50